
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 142579 Day: 7 12-01-2025 City: 2600 Glostrup Country: 

14:00:00 Hall: Hvissingehallen, 1

ROSTER

Glostrup IC
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Christian Johnsen 26424

4 Nikita Samsons 33283

25 Thomas Larsen 16218

26 Jacob Næsby Fischer 24014

27 Simon Øksnebjerg 12371

33 Tommy Thomadsen 31122

66 Dan Phan 14220

77 Tim Valgreen 26992
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0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Simon Øksnebjerg

AS Dan Phan

AS2 Line Øksnebjerg Oehlenschlæger

X

X

Hillerød G&I.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 L Frederik Due Jørgensen 34018

5 Christoffer Due Jørgensen 27896

6 Jonathan Esketveit  Høy 34631

8 Lucas Bernhard Engmark 32311

9 Mathias Held Burgdorf 32543

10 manuel kattner sørensen 34243

11 Mathias Aaskov 35157
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OFFICIALS
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Roster approved on the 12-01-2025 Roster approved on the 12-01-2025


